#75023 Travel Utensil Set With Silicone Holder

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Black, Blue, Gray, Red or White.
IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 7 4" Hx 2" W x 1 V4" D
IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2 %" W x 2" H

SET UP CHARGE: $40.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.
MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available

PACKAGING: Bulk

Regular Pricing

50
$17.47

100
$15.19

250
$13.21

500
$11.49

1000

$9.99 5C

Highlights
e Includes Stainless Steel Fork, Spoon, Knife And Collapsible Straw With

Wire Cleaning Brush

Utensils Slide Into Protective Case For Convenient Travel

Carabiner Attachment

Meets FDA Requirements

BPA Free

Hand Wash Recommended

Packaging Details

Quantity . . )
per Box Box Weight Box Length Box Width Box Height
50 17 lbs. 17" 10" 5

100 32 lbs. 13" 13" 11"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

LIFESTYLE IMAGE: The #75023 Travel Utensil Set With Silicone Holder is available in our lifestyle library. Click here to see and share the

lifestyle image of the #75023 Travel Utensil Set With Silicone Holder


https://www.hitpromo.net/page/lifestyleImage/220/75023_2.jpg
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