#75023 Travel Utensil Set With Silicone Holder



50	100	250	500	1000	
\$17.47	\$15.19	\$13.21	\$11.49	\$9.99	5C

Highlights

Regular Pricing

- Includes Stainless Steel Fork, Spoon, Knife And Collapsible Straw With Wire Cleaning Brush

 Utensils Slide Into Protective Case For Convenient Travel

 Carabiner Attachment

- Not For Climbing
- Meets FDA Requirements
- BPA Free
- Hand Wash Recommended

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
50	17 lbs.	17"	12"	5"
100	32 lbs.	13"	13"	11"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Black, Gray, Red or White.
 IMPRINT COLORS: Standard Silk-Screen Colors
 APPROXIMATE SIZE: 7 ¼" H x 2" W x 1 ¼" D
 IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 2 ½" W x ½" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$40.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
 MULTI-COLOR IMPRINT: Not Available
- PACKAGING: Bulk